
Mulcrone & Associates, LLC 

 725 N. EDGEWOOD  •  WOOD DALE, ILLINOIS  60191  •  630-860-2250 
www.mulcrone.com  

   
 

Forty-Eight Years of Quality Representation 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Bryan Hoff 
NoWisconsin, UP 
Michigan 
920-660-3770 
B_Hoff@mulcrone.com 

John R. Baker 

SoWisconsin  
414-544-9343 
J_Baker@mulcrone.com 

Tim Lahtinen 
VP Sales 

708-370-3495 
T_Lahtinen@mulcrone.com 

Aimee Morris 
VP Lighting 
Greater Chicagoland 
312-560-9091 
A_Morris@mulcrone.com 

Christi Weser 
Illinois 
630-567-4482 
C_Weser@mulcrone.com 

Mark Gallagher 
Central Illinois, NW Indiana 
708-275-2446 
M_Gallagher@mulcrone.com 

James Dobosz 
Lighting Consultant 
National Accounts 
630-661-0628 
J_Dobosz@mulcrone.com 

Jon Efurd 
President/CEO 
970-456-7330 
J_Efurd@mulcrone.com 

INSIDE SALES TEAM  
- Electrical - 

 

Dan Bergman 
Inside Sales Manager 

847-616-9368 
D_Bergman@mulcrone.com 

 
Iryna Mulyk 
Inside Sales 

847-616-9366 
I_Mulyk@mulcrone.com 

 
Natalie Servino 

Inside Sales & Account Manager 
847-616-9373 

N_Servino@mulcrone.com 

 
Loretta Slowick 

Inside Sales 
847-616-9372 

L_Slowick@mulcrone.com 

 

 

INSIDE SALES TEAM  
- Lighting - 

 
 

Eva Chavez 
Quotations 

630-860-2250 x132 
E_Chavez@mulcrone.com 

 

Tiffany Dobek 
Inside Sales, Lighting Support 

847-616-9369 
T_Dobek@mulcrone.com 

 
Tim Preihs 

Inside Sales, Lighting Support 
847-616-9371 

T_Preihs@mulcrone.com 

 

INSIDE SALES TEAM  
- Support - 

 

Madison Efurd 
Analyst 

847-616-9370 
M_Efurd@mulcrone.com 

 
Lesley Kamback 

Sales Support, Marketing 
847-616-9365 

L_Kamback@mulcrone.com 

 
Oscar Salinas 

Warehouse Manager 
630-860-2250 x 133 

O_Salinas@mulcrone.com 

 
Support Emails 

Orders@mulcrone.com  

LtgOrders@mulcrone.com 

Quotes@mulcrone.com  

Lighting@mulcrone.com  

Expedites@mulcrone.com 

RMAs@mulcrone.com 

Bryan Gallagher 

Specifications / Contractor Sales 
708-608-1130 
B_Gallagher@mulcrone.com 
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